

West Salem Road Resurfacing Burbank Road (SR 83) to Creston Limits (West)						Melway Paving Company, Inc. 7571 State Route 83 Holmesville, Ohio 44633 Contact: Andrew Schlabach 330-279-9000 estimating@melwaypaving.com		Kokosing Construction Company Inc. 606 N. Main St. Mansfield, Ohio 44902 Contact: Bill Masura 419-524-5656 wmasura@kokosing.biz			
Bid Tab - Proposal A						Engineer's Estimate					
REF #	ITEM #	EXT #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Price	TOTAL COST	Unit Price	TOTAL COST	Unit Price	TOTAL COST
1	254	01001	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, As Per Plan	5815	SY	\$2.50	\$14,537.50	\$2.70	\$15,700.50	\$2.65	\$15,409.75
2	407	20001	Non-Tracking Tack Coat For Intermediate Course, As Per Plan	3118	GAL	\$2.50	\$7,795.00	\$2.50	\$7,795.00	\$2.75	\$8,574.50
3	407	20001	Non-Tracking Tack Coat For Surface Course, As Per Plan	2620	GAL	\$2.50	\$6,550.00	\$2.50	\$6,550.00	\$2.75	\$7,205.00
4	441	50200	1" Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (448)	1440	CY	\$175.00	\$252,000.00	\$153.50	\$221,040.00	\$170.00	\$244,800.00
5	441	50000	1.25" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (448)	1824	CY	\$175.00	\$319,200.00	\$153.50	\$279,984.00	\$175.00	\$319,200.00
6	614	21500	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, 642 Paint	4.02	MILE	\$700.00	\$2,814.00	\$200.00	\$804.00	\$100.00	\$402.00
7	614	11000	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,800.00	\$20,800.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
8	617		Compacted Berm, As Per Plan	440	CY	\$50.00	\$22,000.00	\$55.00	\$24,200.00	\$80.00	\$35,200.00
9	624	10000	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$10,018.50	\$10,018.50	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
10	642	00300	Center Line, Type 1	4.02	MILE	\$1,000.00	\$4,020.00	\$1,150.00	\$4,623.00	\$1,150.00	\$4,623.00
11	642	00500	Stop Line, Type 1	84	FT	\$5.00	\$420.00	\$3.75	\$315.00	\$3.75	\$315.00
SUBTOTAL						\$649,355.00		\$587,811.50		\$676,729.25	

Pleasant Home Road Resurfacing Apple Creek Road (CR44) to Akron Road (SR585)						Melway Paving Company, Inc. 7571 State Route 83 Holmesville, Ohio 44633 Contact: Andrew Schlabach 330-279-9000 estimating@melwaypaving.com		Kokosing Construction Company Inc. 606 N. Main St. Mansfield, Ohio 44902 Contact: Bill Masura 419-524-5656 wmasura@kokosing.biz			
Bid Tab - Proposal A						Engineer's Estimate					
REF #	ITEM #	EXT #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Price	TOTAL COST	Unit Price	TOTAL COST	Unit Price	TOTAL COST
1	254	01001	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, As Per Plan	1030	SY	\$2.50	\$2,575.00	\$2.70	\$2,781.00	\$8.00	\$8,240.00
2	407	20001	Non-Tracking Tack Coat For Intermediate Course, As Per Plan	1930	GAL	\$2.50	\$4,825.00	\$2.50	\$4,825.00	\$2.75	\$5,307.50
3	407	20001	Non-Tracking Tack Coat For Surface Course, As Per Plan	1640	GAL	\$2.50	\$4,100.00	\$2.50	\$4,100.00	\$2.75	\$4,510.00
4	441	50200	1" Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (448)	895	CY	\$175.00	\$156,625.00	\$153.50	\$137,382.50	\$170.00	\$152,150.00
5	441	50000	1.25" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (448)	1202	CY	\$175.00	\$210,350.00	\$153.50	\$184,507.00	\$175.00	\$210,350.00
6	614	21500	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, 642 Paint	2.74	MILE	\$700.00	\$1,918.00	\$200.00	\$548.00	\$100.00	\$274.00
7	614	11000	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,200.00	\$14,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
8	617		Compacted Berm, As Per Plan	300	CY	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$55.00	\$16,500.00	\$80.00	\$24,000.00
9	624	10000	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$10,022.00	\$10,022.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$15,350.00	\$15,350.00
10	642	00300	Center Line, Type 1	2.74	MILE	\$1,000.00	\$2,740.00	\$1,150.00	\$3,151.00	\$1,150.00	\$3,151.00
11	642	00500	Stop Line, Type 1	24	FT	\$5.00	\$120.00	\$3.75	\$90.00	\$3.75	\$90.00
SUBTOTAL						\$418,275.00		\$372,084.50		\$435,422.50	
GRAND TOTAL						\$1,067,630.00		\$959,896.00		\$1,112,151.75	

West Salem Road Resurfacing Burbank Village (West Side)							Melway Paving Company, Inc. 7571 State Route 83 Holmesville, Ohio 44633 Contact: Andrew Schlabach 330-279-9000 estimating@melwaypaving.com		Kokosing Construction Company Inc. 606 N. Main St. Mansfield, Ohio 44902 Contact: Bill Masura 419-524-5656 wmasura@kokosing.biz		
Bid Tab - Proposal B							Engineer's Estimate				
REF #	ITEM #	EXT #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Price	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	254	01001	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, As Per Plan	155	SY	\$2.50	\$387.50	\$2.70	\$418.50	\$9.00	\$1,395.00
2	407	20001	Non-Tracking Tack Coat For Intermediate Course, As Per Plan	200	GAL	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$2.75	\$550.00
3	407	20001	Non-Tracking Tack Coat For Surface Course, As Per Plan	200	GAL	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$2.75	\$550.00
4	441	50200	1" Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (448)	92.5	CY	\$175.00	\$16,187.50	\$153.50	\$14,198.75	\$170.00	\$15,725.00
5	441	50000	1" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (448)	92.5	CY	\$175.00	\$16,187.50	\$153.50	\$14,198.75	\$175.00	\$16,187.50
6	611		Manhole Adjusted to Grade	4	EACH	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00
				TOTAL		\$38,562.50		\$30,216.00		\$38,807.50	